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BAWC LOCALITY MEETING DATES 2020 

 

BRADFORD LOCALITY 

 

BRADFORD DISTRICTS LOCALITY 

Thursday 5th March 2020, 12.30pm – 2pm 

Low Moor Medical Centre, 29 The Plantations, Low Moor, Bradford BD12 0TH 

 

From April onwards, there will be one Locality meeting, which will combine the 

Bradford City and Bradford Districts areas. 

The meetings will all be held in the afternoons 1.30-4.30pm: 

Wednesday 15th April 2020  

Wednesday 17th June 2020  

Wednesday 19th August 2020  

Wednesday 21st October 2020  

Wednesday 16th December 2020  

The venue for the above meetings will be The Dubrovnik Hotel, 3 Oak Ave, Bradford BD8 
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AWC LOCALITY 

All meetings to be held at 

Silsden and Steeton Medical Group Practice, Elliot Street, Silsden, BD20 0DG 

 

Wednesday 12th February 2020, 12.30pm – 2pm 

Wednesday 8th April 2020 (Afternoon – time TBC) 

Wednesday 10th June 2020 (Afternoon – time TBC) 

Wednesday 12th August 2020 (Afternoon – time TBC) 

Wednesday 14th October 2020 (Afternoon – time TBC) 

Wednesday 9th December 2020 (Afternoon – time TBC) 
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